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GOA TO400

e = (GOA PM1, NATURAL EDGE, CLOSED KNOTS
-EXT)

DISTRIBUTION

RETAIL X'clusive collection

DESIGN
Vincent Dejonghe

LABEL

, ’/ - l\‘ MOBITEC labelled product

TYPE

dining room table, total height 76cm

TABLETOP FEET
24mm thick solid wood tabletop, available in rustical cak Metal frame with wood application. The front and side
(W) with closed knots, with natural edge. frames are powder-coated, black AO1. Table legs are

available powder coated, black AO1, or in raw steel, A24.
The wood application in the foot is always in the same
EXTENSION(S) wood species and colour as the tabletop.

This version is always without extension
SPECIAL FEATURES

For this version of the table 3 positions of the table legs are
possible.

SECURITY

Our tables are heavy and reqguire two people to assemble or
move them.

DIMENSIONS (CM)

90x160 cm - 90x180 cm - 100x180 cm - 100x200 cm - 100x220 cm - 100x240 cm - 100x260 cm
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GOA TO400
WHICH SIZE?

WEIGHT & PACKAGING

1600 N
-
670/930/1190
20150/280
1800 1
-
870/1130/1380
120/250/380 100
2000 g
-
107013301590
20/150/280
2200 |
1
1270/1530/1790
20/150/280
2400 |
\
12701530/1790
120/250/380
2600 |
-]
1470/1730/1990
120/250/380
1000 900
480 430
65
750 700
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